
Team standings
SIOUX FALLS OPEN B-1

Rank Team Name
Round
Wins

%
Rounds
Played

Round
Wins

Rounds
Lost

Total
Games

Game
Wins

Total
Points

Total Pts
(Without
HDCP)

1 NICKEL WILL DRINK FOR POOL 66.07 56 37.0 19.0 210 142 1,820 1820
2 JJ'S BILLIARDS ALL IN 58.33 60 35.0 25.0 225 142 1,885 1882
3 DOUBLE D SALOON I 53.57 56 30.0 26.0 210 112 1,692 1638
4 RACK CITY MISFITS 53.33 60 32.0 28.0 225 112 1,829 1721
5 JJ'S 8 BALLS 51.79 56 29.0 27.0 210 102 1,676 1631
6 BB'S QUEEN B'S 50 56 28.0 28.0 210 100 1,677 1587
7 JJ'S WORK IT OUT 50 56 28.0 28.0 210 99 1,657 1576
8 18TH HERE FOR THE BEER 46.43 56 26.0 30.0 210 102 1,675 1585
9 BIGS FELT SO GOOD 19.64 56 11.0 45.0 210 49 1,657 1270

Team players
SIOUX FALLS OPEN B-1
18TH HERE FOR THE BEER

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
24 JAKE MESSNER C 7.98 42 21 21 335 8.38 5 0 0 0 0
33 JARROD KOERNER 7.57 42 21 21 318 7.24 5 0 0 0 0
34 LANDON JAVERS 7.56 36 17 19 272 7.19 3 0 0 0 0
36 JASON HECHT 7.55 42 22 20 317 7.45 6 0 0 1 0
42 MIKE JENSEN 7.27 15 6 9 109 6.73 2 0 0 1 0
45 JOSH MESSNER 7.09 33 15 18 234 6.33 4 0 0 0 0
71 JAMIE JACKSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 KEEGAN JOHNSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BB'S QUEEN B'S

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
20 BRENDA LARSON C 8.36 42 26 16 351 9.5 5 0 0 0 0
27 LORI CLARK 7.89 36 17 19 284 7.97 5 0 0 0 0
35 DENISE DECKER 7.56 27 14 13 204 7.41 4 0 0 0 0
37 SHELLY MARQUARDT 7.51 39 17 22 293 7.18 3 0 0 0 0
44 DENISE HOFFMAN 7.13 39 17 22 271 6.11 4 0 0 0 1
48 SHAR SHELBURG 7.00 24 9 15 168 6 3 0 1 1 0
63 DONNA DIEDE 5.00 3 0 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

BIGS FELT SO GOOD

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
9 JOSHUA HANNANT 8.67 3 2 1 26 10.33 2 0 0 0 0

43 JARED VAN MAANEN C 7.17 42 19 23 301 6.1 3 0 0 0 0
49 RONNIE HOFER 7.00 3 0 3 14 4 0 0 0 0 1
56 ROBERT ANDERSON 6.67 3 1 2 20 4.33 1 0 0 0 0
58 MIC JOHNSON 6.29 21 5 16 132 3.38 2 0 0 0 0
59 MARK SPOTANSKE 6.07 42 10 32 255 3.02 2 0 0 0 0
60 ANDY SCHUMACHER 6.00 36 6 30 216 2.75 2 0 0 0 0
61 CHAD TAYLOR 5.33 3 0 3 16 0.67 0 0 0 0 0
62 JODI ISAACSON 5.14 36 6 30 185 0.97 3 0 0 0 0
64 MAGGIE TAYLOR 5.00 3 0 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 DUMMY PLAYER 5.00 18 0 18 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
69 HUNTER GARRY 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
76 JEREMY UNDERBURG 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DOUBLE D SALOON I

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
8 ROLLIE HOEKE C 8.79 42 30 12 369 11.02 9 0 0 0 0

13 PETE BLACHOWSKE 8.59 39 27 12 335 10.69 5 0 0 1 0
26 DAVE ZELMER 7.90 39 20 19 308 7.9 4 0 0 0 0
41 JACK MITCHELL 7.37 42 17 25 302 6.68 6 0 0 0 1
47 ROGER MOFLE 7.08 24 11 13 170 5.96 4 0 0 0 0
53 NIKOLAI FEDULOV 6.83 18 7 11 123 6.06 3 0 0 0 0
65 DUMMY PLAYER 5.00 6 0 6 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
73 DON MIMS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74 JAN NELS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
SIOUX FALLS OPEN B-1
JJ'S 8 BALLS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
2 JORDAN SCHREUR 10.00 3 3 0 30 15.67 3 0 0 0 0
7 RICHARD NEU 8.83 6 4 2 53 10.5 2 0 0 0 0

18 PAT HANLON C 8.43 42 25 17 354 9.9 5 0 0 0 0
21 JON LARSON 8.36 42 26 16 351 9.62 9 0 0 0 0
28 DUSTIN KRAUSE 7.80 42 20 22 320 7.71 3 0 0 0 1
50 KEVIN BLY 6.98 42 13 29 293 5.38 4 0 0 0 0
51 TODD MITZEL 6.97 33 11 22 230 5.24 2 0 0 1 0

JJ'S BILLIARDS ALL IN

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
6 KEN DUNLAP 8.85 27 20 7 239 11.37 7 0 0 0 0

10 WES AUSEN 8.64 39 26 13 337 10.62 4 0 0 1 0
11 NICHOLAS HEMPHILL C 8.62 45 31 14 388 10.47 6 0 0 1 0
12 DAVE DUNLAP 8.62 21 13 8 181 9.95 3 0 0 0 0
17 DOUG LANG 8.44 39 25 14 329 9.41 5 0 0 0 0
29 SHANNON BAUM 7.78 45 24 21 350 8.02 5 0 0 0 0
57 DALE GLISSON 6.44 9 3 6 58 4.22 1 0 0 0 0

JJ'S WORK IT OUT

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
1 KENNY REARICK 10.00 3 3 0 30 15.33 3 0 0 0 0

15 DUANE STEEVER 8.52 21 14 7 179 10.19 8 0 0 0 0
16 AMY BENDER 8.44 36 22 14 304 9.89 5 0 0 0 0
32 DARREN GUSTAFSON 7.67 3 2 1 23 7.67 2 0 0 0 0
38 AMBER FEUERHELM 7.47 36 16 20 269 7.25 3 0 0 1 0
39 TERI ST. PIERRE 7.44 27 12 15 201 6.81 3 0 0 0 0
52 LISA HEWITT 6.87 39 14 25 268 5.38 3 0 0 0 0
54 RICK WOODRING 6.78 9 2 7 61 4.44 1 0 0 0 0
55 NIKKI RINEHART C 6.69 36 14 22 241 5.36 3 0 0 0 0
67 ALYSHA BECK 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NICKEL WILL DRINK FOR POOL

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
3 JOSHUA VAN WESTEN 9.14 42 32 10 384 12.5 9 0 1 0 0
4 DAVE HANSON 9.10 30 24 6 273 12.27 10 1 1 1 0
5 JAMEY VISSER C 8.95 42 30 12 376 11.33 8 0 0 0 0

19 BRAD STENSLAND 8.36 39 24 15 326 9.28 6 0 0 0 0
22 JASON FERRO 8.17 6 4 2 49 9.33 3 0 0 0 0
23 TRISH BEATTY 8.14 42 23 19 342 9 3 0 1 0 0
31 ROBERT BELL 7.78 9 5 4 70 8.11 2 0 0 0 0
68 JEREMY FISHER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70 ANDREW HOOVER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
75 KALEB NICHOLS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 DWYANE VAN EGDOM 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 SETH VAN KIKEREX 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RACK CITY MISFITS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
14 BEN GIBBENS 8.55 42 28 14 359 10.1 6 0 0 0 0
25 ORVILLE GIBBENS 7.95 45 24 21 350 8.73 9 0 0 0 1
30 CHAD MACRUNNELS 7.78 45 22 23 350 7.96 6 0 1 1 0
40 STUART THURY 7.38 45 19 26 332 6.71 4 0 0 0 0
46 SHIRLEY THURY C 7.09 45 19 26 319 6.4 4 0 0 0 0
66 TY NYMAN 3.33 3 0 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
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